

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17215/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2009 in SCA No. 2880/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

REGISTRAR GENERAL & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYSHREE CHAMANLAL BUDDHBHATTI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. Amol Chitle, Adv.For Respondent(s) M/s. H.D. Vasavada, N.P. Thakkar,
Pradhuman Gohil, Vikash Singh,
S. Hari Haran, Taruna Singh, Charu Mathur, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RPost on a non-misc. day in August, 2010, for final
disposal.(R.K.Dhawan)
AR-cum-PS(Veera Verma)
Assistant Registrar